Head Start participates in the North Carolina State 

Rated License Program.   NC State Child Care licensing is a two component rating system that uses the ECERS-R as the program standards 

assessment.  Duplin County Schools Head Start offers a full-day/full school year program to one hundred seventy-two (172) children.  

Transportation is available for all of our children. 

Head Start sites in Duplin County during the 2021-2022 school year:  
●​ B. F. Grady Pre-K  
●​ Beulaville Pre-K  
●​ Kenansville Pre-K  
●​ North Duplin Pre-K  
●​ Rose Hill-Magnolia Pre-K